
Ray Taylor
Ray.Taylor@tn.gov 
901-483-2637
Shelby

Dayna Cox
Dayna.Cox@tn.gov
731-333-1808
Benton, Carroll, Gibson, Henderson,
Henry, Obion, Weakley

Dustin Scott
Regional Supervisor
Dustin.Scott@tn.gov
615-795-4135

Steve Hollis
Steve.W.Hollis@tn.gov
731-514-9520
Crockett, Dyer, Lake,
Lauderdale

Antonio Johnson
Antonio.Johnson@tn.gov
901-483-3241
Shelby

Jeff Taylor
Jeffrey.Taylor@tn.gov
731-431-2854
Chester, Decatur, Hardeman,
Hardin, Madison, McNairy, Perry

Kevin Harty
Kevin.M.Harty@tn.gov
901-307-5660
Fayette, Haywood, Tipton

Joe Harris
Joe.Harris@tn.gov
615-920-2421
Houston, Humphreys,
Montgomery, Stewart

West Tennessee
Weights & Measures Inspector Areas


